
Saturday, April 14
8.0 Old Time Dance Musie
8.30 Sporting Extra
8.45 Entertainers All9. 4 Strictly Instrumental
9.15 Play: To Live in Peace, by (¢Forzano, translated and udapted byVictor Rietti NZBS
10.11 George Feyer (piano10.30 Close down

QIN uo NELSON,1340 ke.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson9.15 Western Style9.30 Vil Tell You a Tale
9.45 Scottish Country Dances10.0 Down to Earth with Bert- theHome Gardener
10.30 Light Concert
11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Session: Jones, © ¢Hornbill, the final talk by Lady Scott
%, , Dinner Music

_
6.45 Over to Youth
7. 0 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.15 sports Results (Alan Paterson7.30 Campbell's Kingdom8. 0 Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down

SYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 kc. 434m

7.88a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9. 4 Everyinait a Handyman (LaurteHarris
9.20 rhe Art Van Damme Quintet9.30 Primo Seala’s Banjo and AccordionBand
9.45 Light Orchestras
10.16 Interlude for Music (BBC10.30 bevotional Service
19.45 Reginald Dixon (organ11. 0 Morning Variety12.0 Luneh Musi«
1. 0 p.m. Association Football(From English Park2.0 Light Musical Programme3.
hy . Rugby Commentary from Lancaster
6.15 Children’s Session: Scouting Scrap-book
6.45 Sports Results
Listeners’ Requests
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Victor Borge(For details see 2YA)
8.30 OLD TIME BALLROOM

(For details see 2YA)
8.42 feorge Gershwin Suite9.15 Lookout, by Rev. Ewen Simpson
$9.30 +The Goon Show (BBC)
10. O° Sports Review10.15 Teddy Wilson (piano)10.30 The Modern Jazz Quartet10.46 Modern Dance Music
11.20 Close down

dsb CHURCH
3. Op.m. Light Music
5. 0 Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
+ ae Opera: Halka, by Moniuszko, withNatalia Sokolova (soprano) as Halka.frena Maslennikova (soprano) as Zofia, |Georgy Nelepp (tenor) as Jontek,Pavel Lisitian (bass) as Janusz. With |other soloists. chorus and ‘orchestra otthe Bolshoi Theatre, Moscow, conductor:Kiril Kondrashin.
8.50 Maurice Clare (violin) and Fred-|erick Page (piano)Sonata No. 4 : Bartok|(NZBS)
9.25 An Introductory Talk to Antigone,|by Tom Carney (NZBS)
8.30 BBC World Thoatre: Antigone,bySophocie:, transiated by Dudley Fitts-and Robert Fitzgerald and adapted byKaymond Raikes, the incidental music
composed by Jobn Hotehkis. (NZBS)0.60 London Philharmonie Orchestraconducted by Eduard van Beinum :

Coriolan Overture, Op. 62 Beethoven11. 0 Close down

8X sco PIMARU.c. 258 m,
6. Oa.m. Rousing Ramblings"
7.30 District Weather Forécast8.0 Saturday’s Choice (Requests)9.0 Man About Town

/9.15 A Song and a Dance :

9.30 Calling Geraldine
9.45 Musie from the Sereen10. 0 Down Memory Lane10.16 Songs for All
10.33 Country Mailbag +10.45 Morning Variety11. 0 Close down

OOLO LL LL
5.45 p.m. For Gur Younger Listeners
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.15 Crooners’ Corner
6.30 Strictly Instrumental
6.45 Around the Wards (Hospital Re-
quests)SS. \ Handful of Stars

| 7.15 Sports Page
7.30 Musical Comedy Cameo
7.45 Matters of Moment
8. 5 N.Z. Singer: Jeanette Harley (con-tralto (NZBS ‘
8.24 +!’opular Instrumentalists
8.35 Gems from Opera ‘3
9 Hancock’s Half-Hour (BRC) (a
repetition of Monday’s broadcast from3XC
9.32 Sinfonietta
10. 9 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

9Y7,,GREYMOUTH_
7.58 a.m. ae Coast Weatheraa
9. 6B You Ask,We Play
"

12. 0 Lunch Musi¢
2. Op.m. Sports Summary

. Afternoon Matinee5. 0 Sports Suinmary5.15 Children’s Requests5.45 song and Story of the Maori
: (NZBS)
6. 0 Strauss Waltzes
6.15 Sporting Information
7.30 Melodies and Songs from Italy
8. 0 The Man of Property (BBC)8.3) Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)
8.45 Music by Fritz Kreisler9.15 Lookout, by Rev. Ewen Simpson
9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)10. O Patti Page
10.145 Short Story: The Saga of JohnWilly, by 1D. €. Culshaw (NZBS) {

Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
8.30a.m. Yachting and Motor BoatingSpecial Weather Forecast9.15 Saturday Magazine (BeverleyPollock)
10. 0 Hungarian Dances Brahms
10.= Devotional Service10.4 Albert Ferber (piano)44, London Studio Melodies (BBC) ;

1130 Now It Can Be Told (final broad-
12. oO. Sports Announcements
Lunch Musie
7. Op.m. Matinee4.30 Popular Parade :5. 0 Tea Table Tunes |

6.15 Children’s Session: Let's Go Visit
)ing; The Adventures of Clara Chuff :5.45 Felix King’s Orénestra6. 0

phe
for Your Pleasure

7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: VICTOR’ BORGE (For details see 2YA)

8.30 OLD TIME BALLROOM
(For details see 2YA)9.15 Lookout, by Rev, Ewen Simpson

|9.30 The Goon Show (BBC)10. 0 Sports Summary10.15 Les Brown’s Band of Renown
/10.45 Dance Music

11.20 Close down
;
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AYO soo DUNEDIN,
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 Boyd Neel String OrchestraBrandenbure Coneerto No. « in B Flat |

Bach |7.16 Suzanne Danco (soprano)
Songs by Schutz and Bach /

7.27 Concertgebouw Orehestra of |Amsterdam
Variations and Fugue on a Theme byMozart, Op. 132 Reger8. 0 Little Lord Frankenstein: ].ast Daysof Farmer Giles, a talk by ProfessorL;W. McCaskill (NZBS)

8.16 Kathleen Leng (piano) with theLoncon Philharmonic OrchestraBallade, Op. 19 Faure8.30 The Orchestra of the French Broad-casting ServiceBallet: The Spider’s Feast poet
|

8.47 Paolo Silveri (baritone)
Operatic Arias by Massenet, Verdi andPonchielli

|

Ss. G The Végh Quartet ‘

String No. 1 in € Minor, Op.
|S4,- NOV Brahms|9.30 Freud: The Freudened World, the|final talk in the wen by. guopiies. Bourne(NZBS)

9.50 Georges Ales (violin) and RuggeroGerlin (harpsichord)
Sonata. No. 10 in B Flat Loeiliet10.0 London Baroque Ensemble ;Netturno in € Haydn

10.12 Miklos Senhwalb (piano)Etudes Czerny10.20 Givconda de Vito (violin) with thePhilharmonia: String Orchestra es

Chaconne Vitali-Respighi
10.32 NBC Symphony Orchestra
Symphony in D Cherubini

AY].INVERCARGILL9. 4am. Sports News
2.30 Philip Green’s Orchestra and Les-
ter Ferguson (tenor)
10. 0 Pevotional Service
10.15 Preludes and Intermezzi
10.30 American Showcase
11. 0 Much Binding (BBC) (a repetittonof Monday’s broadeast from 4YZ)
$1.30 Continental Corner2.0 Luneh Music
» Op.m. Racing SummaryRadio Matinee
a Rugby Commentary(From Rugby Park)45 Racing Summary15 Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; Quiz Session5.45 Race Results
Music for the Tea Hour6.20 Pioneer Diary
7.30 Play: The White Carnation, adaptedby Oliver A. Gillespie from the play byR. C. Sherriff (NZBS)
9.15 Lookout, by Rev. Ewen Simpson8.30 The Goon Show (RBC)
10. 0 Ballad Album: Favourite SongsSung and played by N.Z. Artists (NZBS)10.30 Sporting Review
11.20 Close down
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EDUARD VAN BEINUM, who con
ducts the London Philharmonic Orches
tra in their recording of Beethoven's
Coriolan Overture, Op. 62, which 3YC
presents at 10.50 this evening
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